Valves Product
Wafer Butterfly Valves & High Purity TFM-Lined Butterfly Valves & Butterfly Valve Accessories &
Repair Kits
Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water
2" - 6"      150 psi
Maximum Service Temperature
200°F (93°C)
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas

Order "valve only" (without operator)
for use with Chainwheel Operator.
How to Order Chain
Required chain length is based on chain drop at 3 ft. from floor
Floor-to-Chainwheel Height 7' 8' 9' 10' 11' 12' 13 14' 15'
Required Chain Length 10' 12' 14' 16' 18' 20' 22' 24' 26'
Chainwheel Operators
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
CO-020 2 1 2 299 805.52
CO-025 2-1/2 1 0 299 832.80
CO-030 3 1 2 299 944.87
CO-040 4 1 2 299 988.76
CO-060 6 1 2 299 1016.46
CO-080 8 1 2 299 1039.35
CO-100 10 1 0 299 1153.36
CO-120 12 1 0 299 1177.84
Lock-Link Chain for Chainwheel Operators (price per foot)
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
GC-1 HOT-DIP GALVANIZED 1 100 299 7.71
SC-1 STAINLESS STEEL 1 0 299 40.09
Stem Extensions
Valve not